
Greenbank Inc.
Greenkeeper Co. Inc"
Gro Alliance LLC
Gross Seed Co. Inc.
Gustafson lnc.
Richard Ham
Haskins Seed Cleaning
Dale Henke
Hergert Mil l ing Inc.
Heritage Seed Co. Inc.
B.K. Heuermann & Sons
Hoegemeyer Hybrids
Husa Seed Farms
Harlan F. Husa
ll l inois Foundation Seed
IPSA
Jandera Inc.
Thomas Jehorek
Von Johnson
Wil l iam Junge
Kamterter ll LLC
Kauo Seed & Fertilizer
KDH Sales
Kelley Bean Co.
Kelley Bean Co.
Kelley Bean Co.
KFF
Kirchhoff Farms, Inc.
Knobel Seeds
Kriesel Certified Seed
Kubik Seed Sales
J.M. Kuehn lnc.
Ladd Farm
W.A. Lafleur & Sons
Larson Cattle Co.
Lauber Seed Professionals LLC
Dan Laursen
Laux Seed Farm
KenVKelly Lehmann
Dewain Lockwood
Loschen Farms lnc.
Luhrs Cert Seed & Condit ioning
Leon Lutkemeier
Bruce A. Madsen
Maschmann Mil ls
Mayer Seed
Mettenbrink Farms
Mil ler Seed & Supply
Mil ler Seed Co. Inc.
Harvey R. Mills
Monsanto Co.
Muddy Creek Seed Farm
Mueller Sod Farm
Muhlbach Seeds
Mycogen Plant Sciences
Nature Conservancy
Nebraska Ag Specialties
James Nejezchleb
Nelson Certified Seed
Lee E. Nelson & Sons
New All iance Bean & Grain
Phil  Nielsen Seed
Steven Obermeier
Ohlde Seed Farms
Oliver Manufacturing
Olson Livestock & Seed
Orchard Seed
ORK Farms
Osler Farms
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PO Box 1037
PO Box 451123
14633 Hwy K64
HC 66 Box 13
18757 Orchard Ave.
33694 River Rd.
R R 2 B o x 1 1 4
2490 N Rd
1424 Ave B
PO Box 544
504 W. Hwy 34
1755 Hoegemeyer Rd.
46359 S. 108 Rd.
926  Rd .7100
2840 0 St Rd.
2320 S.48 Ste 102
63008 - 7334 Road
825 Rd W 50
424 Shole Ave
2621 - 590 Rd.
PO Box 30327
1101  S .  BeemerS t .
63947 - 725 Rd.
28810 CR S
R R 2 B o x 1 1 4
PO Box 2488
#29 Roll ing Hil ls Rd.
RR 1 Box 76
72055 567 Ave.
4626 Rd 1 '11
1860 CR 31
1639 40 Rd.
PO Box 94
1 1 1  E .  2  S t .
1891  Rd .63
549 R St.
7678 Madison Rd.
HC 85 Box 48
RR 1 Box43
3814 N Hvry 71
485 X Rd.
73421 - 340 Ave.
2357 - 400 Rd.
5284 B Rd.
PO Box 428
637118-724 Rd.
3042 N. Engleman Rd
327 York Ave.
1600 Cornhusker Hwy
29606 Mill Rd.
PO Box 73
73001- 627 Ave.
1680 - 83 St.
46385 - 295 Rd.
1117 Recharge Rd.
1228 L St. Ste 't

1717 E Hv,ry 6
PO Box 5
37629 W. Nelson Rd.
30951 Rd. W
PO Box 6't9
54136 - 885 Rd
803 S, F Rd.
1577 - 4 Rd.
PO Box 51 2
31921 Rd.711
51243 - 862"d Rd
PO Box 356
34550 Rd.751

Fort Morgan CO
Omaha
Whit ing lA
Johnstown
Omaha
Benkelman
Wauneta
Syracuse
Scottsbluff
Crawford
Ph i l l i ps
Hooper
Wymore
Hebron
Seward
Lincoln
Brock
Brule
Cambridge
Gordon
Lincoln
West Point
Auburn
Brush CO
Mayvil le, ND
Scottsbluff
Kearney
Hardy
Fairbury
Gurley
Prague
Heartwell
Nickerson
Madison
Potter
Geneva
All iance
Bridgeport
Eustis
Kimball
Wilcox
Enders
Bladen
Nehawka
Deshler
Auburn
Grand lsland
York
Lincoln
Murdock
Kearney
Johnson
Columbus
Ravenna
York
Aurora
Holdrege
Deweese
Wallace
Sutton
All iance
Bloomfield
Gil tner
Palmer KS
Rocky Ford CO
Haigler
Orchard
Grant
Elsie

800-61 5-4769
402-333-88'13
712-458-2175
402-722-4215
402-502-5420
308-423-2936
308-394-5530
402-269-2522
308-632-231 5
308-665-1 672
402-886-2911
402-654-3399
402-674-3188
402-768-2423
402-643-3691
402-483-2571
402-868-4215
308-287-2327
308-697-4654
308-327-2823
402-466-1224
402-372-5588
402-274-5665
970-842-5082
701 -543-3000
308-635-6438
308-234-481 9
402-236-8831
402-446-7394
308-884-2424
402-663-4379
308-563-21 01
402-727-9903
402-454-2232
308-235-2384
402-759-3102
308-487-5541
308-262-0512
308-486-5505
308-235-4104
308-938-5553
308-882-591 7
402-756-8488
402-263-5555
402-365-4369
402-274-5743
308-382-8828
402-362-5516
402-438-1232
402-867-2956
308-234-9710
402-868-6775
402-564-6364
308-452-3588
402-362-7441
402-694-4191
308-995-2246
402-262-2277
308-387-4698
402-773-4700
308-762-801 4
402-373-2627
402-849-2622
91 3-692-4555
719-254-3480
308-297-3283
402-853-2445
308-352-2132
308-228-2296

80701
681 37
51 063
69214
681 35
69021
69045
68446
69361
69339
68865
68031
68466
68370
68434
68506
68320
69127
69022
69343
68503
68788
68305
80723
58257

69361
68845
68943
68352
691 41
68050
68945
68044
68748
69156
68361
69301
69336
69028
69145
68982
69027
68928
6841 3
68340
68305
68803
68467
68501
68407
68848
68378
68601
68869
68467
6881 8
68949
68934
691 69
68979
69301
687'18
68841
66962
81 067
69030
68764
69140
691 34

GR
cc
AM
AM
GR
AC
GC
AM
AC
GR
AC
AC
AC
AM
AM
GR
GR
GC
GR
cc
AC
GR
GR
GR
AC
GR
GR
AC
AC
GR
GR
GC
AC
GR
AC
GR
GC
GR
AC
GR
AC
GR
GR
AC
AC
GR
AC
AC
GC
AC
AC
GR
AC
AC
GR
BK
GR
GR
GR
AC
GR
GR

AM
AC
AC
GR
GC
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Paramount Seed
Stanley Pavelka Farms
Perry Brothers Seed
Peters Seed Farms lnc.
Petersen Farms Inc.
Petersen Land & Cattle
Peterson Genetics Inc.
Pioneer Hi-Bred Int'l lnc.
Pioneer Hi-Bred lntl lnc.
Platte River Seed Co.
Paul D. Platter
Polansky Seed
Poppe Farms
Potthoff Coyote Ganyons
Providence Farms/Keith Bems
R&CSpr ink lersLLC
Radke Engineering
Ramaeker Organic Farms
Remington Hybrid Seed Co.
Rezac Seed
Armand G. Richert
Richmond Farms
Roberts Seed
Rocking T-J Farms Inc.
Rohlfing Seed
Rose Agri-Seed
Jeff/Norman Rose
George Russell
Scharf Farms
Scheitel Feed & Seed
Pete Schmit & Sons LTD
Steve Schumacher
Scotts Turf-Seed
Scoular Grain
Seed Enterprises lnc.
Sharp Brothers Seed Co.
J.R. Simplot Company
Ron Smith
Spurgin Inc.
Star Seed lnc.
Stan Partnership
Stateline Bean Producers Coop
Stauffer Seeds
David Stock
Stock Seed Farm
Syngenta Seed Treatment
Syngenta Seeds Inc.
Syngenta Seeds lnc.
Thimm Farms lnc.
Carl Thomas
Thorsen Family Farm Inc.
Thunderbird Seed Conditioning
Todd Valley Farms
Trinidad/Benham
UAP Ag Services
United Seeds lnc.
V & F F a r m s C o .
Veburg Seed Farm
Ron Vlasin
Lloyd Vogt & Son
Darrell Wehnes & Sons
Ruben Wehnes
Westco
Western Nebraska Farm
Dale/Henry Wicke
Wiedel's Circle E Inc.
Williams Lawn Seed lnc.
Winkelman Seed
Dale/Linda Zoerb
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7682CRZ
18350 S. Conestoga
517 S. Washington
71353 Rd. 378
1420 E. Capital
721 Pacific St.
1710 Adams St.
12937 S. Hwy 281
1410 Hwy 34
PO Box 864
71927 - 649Ave.
2729 M St.
200 Central Ave.
HC 2Box122
932 Rd. X
2 East B St
3619 Eastpark Rd.
PO Box 1
31' t  Rd.  3163
840 CR 31
2320 448 Rd.
RR 1 Box 143
982 -22Rd.
1781CR74
4275 S Rd.
PO Box 250
2016 Rd. S
PO Box 82
RR 1 Boxg
Po Box 476
230-40 Rd.
5865 Rd. 't 15
7644 Keene Rd. NE
2027 Dodge St.
679 - 19 Rd.
PO Box 140
PO Box 99
27712 CR 10
790 Rd E. R So.
PO Box 228
1140 W. Lochland Rd.
PO Box 803
PO Box 128
28008 Miil Rd.
28008 Mi[ Rd.
#29 Rolling Hills Rd.
PO Box 125
PO Box 307
5104 W Hwy 136
10038 CR 10
1445 - 680 Rd.
76475 Rd. J
PO Box 202
PQ Box427
PO Box 98
PO 8ox27322
PO Box 467
2706 N. W Rd.
790 CR 2350
33726 Adams St.
PO Box 237
PO Box 237
PO Box 516
PO Box 86
PO Box 76
875 Hwy 81
224W So. Hills Dr.
PO Box 352
RR't Box 105

785-754-2151 cR
402-756-3010 GR
970-246-3401 AM
308-345:5170 GC
308-382-1672 cR
308-697-4370 GR
319-266-1731 AM
402-744-3271 AC
402-362-3349 AC
308-237-5253 GR
402-883-2365 cC
785-527-2271 cR
308-252-2206 GR
308-276-2548 cR
402-756-1094 cR
308-284-2114 AC
877-588-3211 CC
402495-3555 cR
402-463-5581 AC
402-784-3875 AC
402-735-7523 cR
308-352-4473 cR
308-743-2565 AC
308-487-5277 cR
402-264-3515 AC
800-247-6910 cR
402-756-2073 cR
308-362-4459 CC
308-3674174 cR
402-245-3712 GR
402-5384645 cR
308-377-2502 cR
503-792-3633 AM
402-342-3500 cR
402-372-3238 AC
316-398-2231 AC
308-368-5651 BK
402-654-3895 GR
308-239-4539 cR
913-346-5447 AC
402461-4229 cR
308-262-1222 cR
712-792-2525 cR
402-867-3771 cR
402-867-3771 AC
308-234-4819 AM
402-886-2257 AC
402-779-2s31 AC
402-228-2222 AC
308-247-2096 GR
308-282-0189 GR
719-727-4347 CC
402-624-6385 cR
308-262-1361 AC
308-882-4308 cR
402-331-4800 AC
308-874-2840 GR
402-757-3210 cC
402-826-3422 GR
402-994-2475 cC
402-772-8101 AC
402-772-8101 GR
308-247-2126 AC
308-447-5622 cR
308-394-5777 cC
402-768-6729 GR
800-457-9571 GR
308-377-2453 GC
308-446-2366 cR

Quinter KS
Bladen
Otis CO
McCook
Grand lsland
Cambridge
Cedar Falls lA
Doniphan
York
Kearney
Shubert
Bellevil le,KS
Grant
Trenton
Bladen
Ogallala
Cedar Falls lA
Monroe
Hastings
Valparaiso
Gresham
Grant
Axtell
Hemingford
Talmage
Hubbard OR
Blue Hil l
Maywood
Curtis
Falls City
Bellwood
Dalton
Gervais OR
Omaha
West Point
Healy KS
Hershey
Hooper
Paxton
Osborne KS
Hastings
Bridgeport
Carroll, lA
Murdock
Murdock
Kearney
Phil l ips
Waterloo
Beatrice
Morrill
Gordon
Towner, CO
Mead
Bridgeport
lmperial
Omaha
Chappell
Hordville
Crete
Elmwood
Inland
Inland
Morrill
Venango
Wauneta
Hebron
Maryville MO
Dalton
Litchfield

67752
68928
80743
69001
68801
69022
50613
68832
68467
68848
68437
66935
69140
69044
68928
69153
5061 3
68647
68901
68065
68367
69140
68924
69348
68448
97032
68930
69038
69025
68355
68624
69131
97026
68102
68788
67850
69143
68031
69155
67473
68901
69336
51401
68407
68407
68847
68865
68069
6831 0
69358
69343
81071
68041
69336
69033
68127
69129
68846
68333
68349
68954
68954
69358
691 68
69045
68370
64468
691 31
68852
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Green UalleY lrlgaton' Ins
Atkinson, Nebraska

402-525-2858

Plalns lnlgfllon
Grand lsland, Nebraska

308-382-9240

[iUalleY Elecillq LlO
Neligh, Nebraska
402-887-5665

Slofllonbo$ lrlgailon
Cairo, Nebraska
308-384-6711

PerGctualloy lrtgdott
Bassett, Nebraska

402-684-2321

HodzonAg
Gothenburg, Nebraska

308-s37-2300
866-544-2300

llelm Elsctb & ffigntbn
Hartington, NebrasKa

402-254-2568

Genbal UalbY lrlgoton
Holdrege, Nebrast<a

308-995-6583
Lexington, Nebraska

308-324-3434

llendcreon lrlgdon Go.
Henderson, Nebraska

402-723-5833

UalbY Pro lrlgdlonr lnc.
Benkel man, Nebraska, 308-423-2577

G rant, N e b rask a, 308-352- 4242
lmperial, Nebraska, 308-882-5660

North Platte, Nebraska, 308-532-0050
Palisade, Nebraska, 308-285-3835
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Your source for quality seeds since 1946.

Conservation Grasses
Pasture Grasses

Turf Grasses
Small Grains

Alfalfa
Forages

Nebraska Certified Grass Seed Producer

[ ' laarli IHry q. I [ / l z1 I I', I t t
f  r \  I3{o l r t r l  r \  I  l3 l  i rH A L

W-L RESEARCH HAS A HIGH PERFORMANCE,
HIGH PROFIT ALFALFA JUST FOR YOU:

.  Superior feed volue ond moximum hoy quoli ty through*
HQ technology: Choose WL 3l9 HA or W[ 357 HQ -{o ,""
to moximize-quoll ty, yield, ond profi tobi l i ty t- : : '

. Choose NEW W[ 347 LH for high performonce under heovy
pototo leofhopper pressure.

. High yields ond excel lenf foroge quoli ty in noundup fu,
Reodyrolfolfo: Choose Wt 355RR. 

ff i

W.L RESE,nCH . . . CEIEP.nANAIG o{,//R 48TH ANNTy.EI5,n\N

N*Pride Genetics Network

filebraska Seed for Nebrast{i Farm€rs

CERTIFIED WHEAT and TRITICALE

ROUNDUP READYIT SOYBEANS

HYBRID CORN

CALL FOR NEAREST AFFILIATE

fi2172-1444

or WWW.UNL.EDUTIISIA/

for product hneup and locations.

A LEADER IN NATIVE GRASS
AND WILDFLOWER PRODUCTION

Low-maintenance turf-type
buffalo grass, Cody and Bowie

Native Grasses & Il[ildflowers
CRP Seedings . Hay & Grazing

. Erosion Control . Floodplain Re-establishment
Wildlife Habitat . Lawns . Acreage Seedings

srocK sEElt FARMS, lNG.
28008 Mill Rd., Murdock, NE 68407-2350

f-800-759-1520 . Fax 402-867-2442
Website: wwwstockseed.com

Free Catalogue Available



ffiffiffiffiffiffi#ffiffiffi
Wheat Oats
Mlillet Triticale

. Air Seresn Cleanet

. GravV Table
, Length Graders
. t4x70 Certified Scafes

@@@@FRE#flgBH@

Bulk Load Out at 40 bulmin. , Highest Quality Available
. Always Very freasonabltf Priced!

Luhrs Cer t i f ied Seed & Condi t ion ingo
Nebraska Approved Grower and Gonditioner

). O. Box 353, Enders, NE 69027
Phone: 308-882-5917

Cell Phone: 308-882 -8152


